
Date Day Of The Week Activity

August 24 Wednesday Residence Halls Open 8:00 a.m.

First Meal - Orientation - BBQ

August 24-26 Wednesday - Friday Orientation, Registration & Fee Payment

August 25 Thursday All Dining Halls Open Breakfast

August 29 Monday Classes Begin

September 5 Monday Labor Day Holiday – No Classes – Offices Closed

November 8 Tuesday Election Day – No Classes – Offices Closed

November 11 Friday Veteran’s Day Holiday – No Classes – Offices Closed

November 23 Wednesday Last Meal – Breakfast – Hannon

Residence Halls Close 12:00 p.m.

November 23-25 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Holiday

(No classes from Nov. 23-25.  Offices are open on Nov. 23, but are closed Nov. 24-25)

November 27 Sunday Residence Halls Open 12:00 p.m.

First Meal – Dinner – Miller & Harrison

December 9 Friday Last Day of Classes

December 12-16 Monday - Friday Final Exams

December 16 Friday Last Meal – Dinner – Harrison

December 17 Saturday Fall Commencement / Halls Close – 3:00 p.m.

January 8 Sunday Residence Halls Open 12:00 p.m.

First Meal – Dinner - Miller & Harrison

January 9-10 Monday & Tuesday Orientation & Registration 

January 10 Tuesday Hannon Dining Hall opens

January 11 Wednesday Classes Begin

January 16 Monday Martin Luther King Holiday – No Classes - Offices Closed

February 20 Monday Presidents’ Day Holiday – No Classes – Offices Closed

March 10 Friday Last Meal – Dinner – Miller

March 11 Saturday Residence Halls Close 12:00 p.m.

March 13-17 Monday - Friday Spring Break

March 19 Sunday Residence Halls Open 12:00 p.m.

First Meal – Dinner – Miller & Harrison

April 14 Friday University Day – No Classes – Offices Open

April 28 Friday Last Day of Classes

May 1-5 Monday - Friday Final Exams

May 5 Friday Last Meal – Dinner – Harrison

(Miller Closes at 2pm)

May 6 Saturday Spring Commencement

Residence Halls Close – 3:00pm
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